MeOS 2022-09-01 11:41:37, Klub OB ASK Pezinok, (1/5)

Oddilova startovka — Pohar oslobodenia mesta Pezinok, 65. roénik

2022-09-03

Klub OB ASK Pezinok
13:49 Medard Féder

Klub OB ATU Kosice

13:02 Natalia Iriasova
13:22 Sofia Sekaninova
14:34 Jana Macinska
14:40 Viktoria Rohacova
14:14 Ivana Dur&ova
14:10 Eva MuSinska
13:36 Judita Sadecka
14:05 Angela Malarova
14:11 Iveta Putnovska
14:15 Martin Rohac
14:19 Lukas Mario Novota
14:23 Richard Slama
13:35 Tomas Musinsky
13:51 Adam Tysz

13:26 Peter Macinsky
14:20 Zdenko Rohac¢
14:49 Peter Slama
14:53 Martin Jergus$
13:34 Karol Janso
13:40 Vladimir Tysz
13:46 Csaba Takacs
14:52 Jan Kuchta

14:30 Igor Rohac¢

Klub OB Kysak

14:47 Gyorgy Filo

Klub OB Martin

14:16 Terézia Knorova
13:58 Martina Brém Knorova
13:44 Jana Davi

14:21 Martin Knor
14:24 Ivan Zacharovsky

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

- Viktor Jezik

- Anicka Syrova

- Maria Smahovska

13:06 Iveta Bobovska
13:14 Adrian Marko

13:20 Michaela Syrova

- Stanislava Trajanov
13:09 Veronika Bobovska
13:21 Anna Tomasova
13:29 Lucia Syrova

13:29 Zuzana Markova
13:37 Hana Siposova
14:29 Lucia Sipo$ova
13:18 Martina Dorozlova
14:36 Barbora Pijakova
14:12 Eva Ondov¢ikova
14:18 Lucia Ondov¢ikova
13:45 Veronika Vachova
13:53 Lubomira Jezikova
14:09 Daniela Ondovcikova
13:40 Lenka Jancikova

13:54 Zuzana Sipo$ova

M21-E

K3

W-18 A
W21-E
W21-E
W21-B
W 55- A
W 60- A
W 65- A
W 65- A
M-20 A
M-20 A
M-20 A
M21-E
M21-E
M21-D
M 45- A
M 55- A
M 55- A
M 60- A
M 60- A
M 60- A
M 65- A
M 70- A

M 55- A

W21-B
W 50- A
W 60- A
M-20 A
M 70- A

M-10
MW-R
MW-R
K3

K3

K3

W-12 A
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-16 A
W-18 A
W21-E
W21-B
W21-B
W 35- A
W 35- A
W 40- A
W 45- A
W 45- A

5400 m

3400 m
4000 m
4600 m
4600 m
4000 m
2400 m
2400 m
2200 m
2200 m
4600 m
4600 m
4600 m
5400 m
5400 m
3600 m
4200 m
3600 m
3600 m
3100 m
3100 m
3100 m
2700 m
2200 m

3600 m

4000 m
3100 m
2400 m
4600 m
2200 m

1600 m
1400 m
1400 m
3400 m
3400 m
3400 m
2500 m
1800 m
1800 m
1800 m
2100 m
2100 m
2500 m
4000 m
4600 m
4000 m
4000 m
4000 m
4000 m
3600 m
3600 m
3600 m

Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

8662443

2051427
8019946
8019944
1403139
2020725
8003077
8015308
307388

307387

8017132
8017117
8017125
8656717
8017131
2051377
8017128
8499977
8017135
8019950
416501

8639460
8017120
2051301

8183038

2066091
8009987
8300043
8072002
416534

1407843

1425342

1407857

2129202
2111093
8400037
8110009
2120012
8103019
2211374
8133318
1888447
7212124
1407869
2120015
8101080
2118096
7070721



13:38
13:46
14:03
14:09
13:02
13:04
13:49
13:57
13:13
13:29
13:43
13:49
13:55
14:17
13:45
13:18
14:24
14:29
13:36
14:46

Darina Polackova
Iveta Pijakova

Eva Pijakova
Marta Brzova
Sona Kavecka
Marie Franova
Adam Marko
Daniel Szabd
Daniel Ondov¢ik
Daniel Jozef Nem¢&ek
Tomas Syrovy
Filip Jan&ik
Tobias Trajanov
Nicholas Ditri
David Cisar
Branislav iro
Tomas Jancik
Vladimir Bobovsky
Jaroslav Pijak
Ivan Oravec

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

14:07

Tana Bednarikova

KOBRA Bratislava

14:07
13:39
13:47
13:55
13:59
13:22
14:28

Paulina Majova
Marian Davidik
Michal Bartak
Martin Jonas
Adam Jonas
Juraj Horniak
Stefan M3j

Kulgun Orienteers

13:55

nereg. Klub OB BOR Topol¢ianky

14:21

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

13:10
13:48
14:00
13:09
13:25
13:20
13:30
13:42

No Name

13:12

Veronika Vavrova

Peter Bor¢in

Gabriela Gibalova
Pavol Kovaci¢
Tomas Gibala

Jan Bursik

Lubica Slatinska
Slavka OleSova
Maximilian Slatinsky
Alexander Slatinsky
Daniel Pastorek
Samuel Rybar
Mojmir Stastny

Antonin Svejda

Orienta-Victoria

13:07 Egor Kizhaev
14:30 Denis Kizhaev
OSC Kassel

13:42 Dana Simkova
13:41 Peter Simko
SK PRAGA Praha

13:08 Ondrej Snejdar
13:17 Martin Snejdar

W 60- A
W 60- A
W 65- A
W 65- A
W 70-A
W70-A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-20 A
M21-E
M21-B
M 45- A
M 50- A
M 60- A
M 65- A

W 40- A

W 65- A
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M 21-B
M 70- A

W 35- A

M 50- A

W -10
MW-R
MW-R
K3

W 45- A
W 50- A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M21-B
M21-D
M 60- A

K3

M-18 A
M 45- A

W 60- A
M21-E

K3
M-14 A

2400 m
2400 m
2200 m
2200 m
2200 m
2200 m
1800 m
1800 m
2500 m
2500 m
3800 m
3800 m
3800 m
4600 m
5400 m
4300 m
4200 m
3700 m
3100 m
2700 m

3600 m

2200 m
5400 m
5400 m
5400 m
5400 m
4300 m
2200 m

4000 m

3700 m

1600 m
1400 m
1400 m
3400 m
3600 m
3100 m
2500 m
2500 m
4300 m
3600 m
3100 m

3400 m

4600 m
4200 m

2400 m
5400 m

3400 m
2500 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1

Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1

Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1

1407865
1407866
8644323
46298
1407848
416515

2211350
1888446
8200057
8400090
8300002

1407838
8648615

8200011
1425371
8025012
219143

416825

8350835
8667959
8648579
8667535
8100060
307459

8390839

8226346

2012279

406932
2114241

2138227
2118087

2045173
2069581

406977

2146740
7940590

8277377

2001953
8076039
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Slavia Zilinska univerzita

13:16
13:09
13:25
14:20
13:54
14:02
13:40
13:48
13:41
13:01
13:21
13:47
13:53
13:03
14:04
14:23
14:50

Vladimira Kutajova
Miroslava Babikova
Maja Volkova
Viktoriya Valyavka
Andrea Papugova
Zuzana Postulkova
Eva Trepacova
Tamara Denysenko
Elena PolakoviCova
Vladislav Volkov
Tomas Babik
Michal Paulus
Martin Babik
Maksym Volkov
Adam Trepac
Alexander Volkov
Ivan Trepac

Peter Polakovi¢

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

13:04
13:18
14:31
13:20
13:43
13:51
14:05
14:13
13:38
14:01
13:37
13:45
13:53
14:01
13:05
13:09
13:37
13:53
13:06
14:02
14:08
14:14
14:18
14:48
14:32

Barbora Kocurova
Miroslava Babkova
Jan Koman

Lea Kotuliakova
Rebecca Herna
Jela Furuczova
Alena Bukovacova
Kristina Komanova
Petra Kotuliakova
Hana Smelikova
Katarina Darickova
Peter Kotuliak
Richard Kanavor
Boris Kocur

Lukas Bukovac
Tomas Kasza

Filip Bukovac
Pavol Bukovac
Maro$ Bukovac
Du$an Furucz
Marek Koman

Ivan Kotuliak
Peter Bohu$
Martin Borsky
Viktor Miklu$

Jan Nebesky

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

13:05
13:47
14:04
13:05
13:32
14:06
14:12
14:22
14:28

Simon Patras

Ella Michaela PatraSova
Andrea Hribikova

Tana Casnochova
Samuel Micha¢
Miroslav Hribik

Igor Patras

Andrej Patras

Lubo$ Micha¢

Milan Simonik

SK Terezka Banska Bystrica

14:38
14:42

Lucie Korpasova
Martina Opalkova

K3

W-14 A
W-14 A
W21-B
W 50- A
W 50- A
W 60- A
W 60- A
M-12 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-18 A
M 40- A
M 50- A
M 65- A

W -10
K3

K3
W-16 A
W-18 A
W 35- A
W 35-A
W 40- A
W 40- A
W 45- A
W 65- A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-18 A
M-18 A
M21-E
M21-E
M 35- A
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 45- A
M 65- A
M 70- A

M-10

W-14 A
W 35-A
W 50- A
M-14 A
M21-D
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 45- A
M 45- A

W21-E
W21-E

3400 m
2500 m
2100 m
2100 m
4000 m
3100 m
3100 m
2400 m
2400 m
1800 m
2500 m
2500 m
3800 m
3800 m
4600 m
4200 m
3700 m
2700 m

1600 m
3400 m
3400 m
2500 m
4000 m
4000 m
4000 m
3600 m
3600 m
3600 m
2200 m
1800 m
1800 m
1800 m
1800 m
4600 m
4600 m
5400 m
5400 m
4300 m
4200 m
4200 m
4200 m
4200 m
2700 m
2200 m

1600 m
2100 m
4000 m
3100 m
2500 m
3600 m
4200 m
4200 m
4200 m
4200 m

4600 m
4600 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1

7005043
1423316
8071304
8071292
7207885
8071300
8071318
8012045
8071301
1301900
8140948
1423323
8140946
8071316
8071293
8071296
2045214
8071291

2067244
2067259
8226389
2078498
8665514
8000989
8515557
8226357
2078494
8071314
362807

2088215
2039142
2126240
8515555
8116805
8116740
8115118
8518355
8007101
8226311
2078495
416806

8203202
406913

2095951

1295689
8004358
8004357
8299906
8518354
8299901
8516954
8004356
8004349
8004359

8655372
8659381
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8K Triturus Nitra

13:02
13:10

Andrea Porubska
Martin Bednarik
Julius Porubsky

SK VAZKA Bratislava

13:17
13:16
14:10
13:42
14:06
13:34
14:43
13:24
13:04
14:25
14:31
13:48

Marta Viola Lago
Lucia Kovacova
Zofia Kovagova
Adéla Navratilova
Katarina Kovacova
Barbora Smelikova
Maria FekiaCova
Stefan Surgan
Adam Navratil
Miroslav Lago
Milan Kovac
Rostislav Navratil
Jozef FekiaC

Sportovy klub Sandberg

13:05
13:25
13:01
13:17
13:33
13:39
13:49
14:03
14:11
13:36
13:44
13:52
13:33
13:45
13:01
13:28
13:12
14:00
14:26
14:54

Zuzana Macajova
Julia Machackova
Anna Machackova
Hana Macajova
Ema Jonasova
Lucia Vorlickova
Zina Macajova
Monika Urbanova
Tetiana Shuniakova
Ivana Bartalosova
Veronika Prutkayova
Barbora Vorlickova
Edita Macajova
Maria BelluSova
Matus$ Varo

Patrik Prutkay
Simon Kukurugya
Vladyslav Myrets
Julius Machéacek
Marek Vano

Peter Vorlicek
Volodymyr Shuniakov

TJ Rapid Bratislava

13:13
14:15
13:50
13:56
13:56
14:08
13:59
13:51
13:57
14:25
13:57
13:24
13:08
14:10
14:19
14:27
13:38
13:44
13:50
14:26

Lucia Lanatorova
Katarina Lanatorova
Katarina Schenkova
Dagmar MikluSova
Svelana Puls

Sona Mazurova
Beata Vavrova
Jakub Lanator
Daniel Smelik
Maximilian Kubik
Tobia$ Goldschmidt
Phillip Stubria
Marian Miklus

Tibor Lanator
Rébert Schenk
Juraj Smelik

Jan Mazur

Jan Stubria

DuS$an Rybar

Viktor Vavra

M 35- A
M 35- A

MW-R

W-12 A
W-18 A
W21-B
W 45- A
W 50- A
W 60- A
M21-E
M21-D
M 35- A
M 50- A
M 50- A
M 60- A

MW-R

W-12 A
W-12 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W 35- A
W 35-A
W 40- A
W 40- A
W 45- A
W 45- A
W 45- A
M-14 A
M-16 A
M-18 A
M21-D
M 35- A
M 40- A
M 45- A
M 65- A

W-12 A
W 40- A
W 45- A
W 45- A
W 50- A
W 55- A
W 65- A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-20 A
M21-E
M21-B
M 35- A
M 40- A
M 50- A
M 50- A
M 60- A
M 60- A
M 60- A
M70-A

2500 m
4300 m
4300 m

1400 m
1800 m
4000 m
4000 m
3600 m
3100 m
2400 m
5400 m
3600 m
4300 m
3700 m
3700 m
3100 m

1400 m
2500 m
1800 m
1800 m
2100 m
2100 m
2100 m
4000 m
4000 m
3600 m
3600 m
3600 m
3600 m
3600 m
2500 m
3800 m
4600 m
3600 m
4300 m
4200 m
4200 m
2700 m

1800 m
3600 m
3600 m
3600 m
3100 m
2400 m
2200 m
3800 m
3800 m
4600 m
5400 m
4300 m
4300 m
4200 m
3700 m
3700 m
3100 m
3100 m
3100 m
2200 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

7540754
406996
8042130

416557
442600
2043832
8061463
2043833
8130169
53793
8680573
416125
8482096
2043834
8482090
8300047

2114247
2132980
2132981
2118097
2049987
8112324
2118085
2027945
2128441
2132984
2128445
8112339
2114236
2120022
8091919
2114238
8103015
445611

8518351
1919919
8112302
2300280

434822
307269
307438
8123457
2133069
307362
8226342
307361
8662739
8100014
8200031
1399407
8000029
445617
434820
8662438
1399956
442874
8006202
307365
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TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska Bystrica

13:01 Katarina Schwarzova W-12 A
13:21 Martina Schwarzova W-14 A
13:46 Martina Bialekova W 45- A
Viatoris

13:13 Petra Nina Machackova W-14 A
13:41 Natalia Machackova W 35- A
13:14 Martin Machacéek M 35- A

1800 m
2100 m
3600 m

2100 m
4000 m
4300 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

7080080
2112736
7201767

2136800
7206530
7206536
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